Nietzsche Enterprise Co., Ltd.     http://www.nhr.com.tw/
Tel: +886-2-2223-1118  Fax: +886-2-2223-5333  E-mail: service@nhr.com.tw
4F., No.560, Sec. 2, ChungShan Rd., Chung Ho Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
HA Profile Compliant
Solution Ordering Code Description
End Device STH-01ZB ZigBee Wireless T/H data logger
End Device STH-M02ZB ZigBee Wireless T/H sensor
End Device WZB-SGB02 ZigBee Wireless glass break sensor
End Device WZB-SSM703 ZigBee Wireless smoke detector
WZB-01USBR/ WZB-01USBC
ZigBee Wireless USB Dongle/ Router
Solution Ordering Code Description
Router WZB-01USBR ZigBee Wireless router
Router WZB-02485R ZigBee Wireless router (Modbus only)
Router WZB-02485DR ZigBee Wireless router (DIO only)
Coordinator WZB-01USB ZigBee Wireless dongle
  End Device
Modbus RTU Sensor
Examples:
T/H sensor
Pressure sensor
Flow sensor
  Router   Coordinator
WZB-02485R
WZB-01USBR
WZB-01USB
QuickView
Data
Software
STH-01ZB
STH-M02ZB
Examples:
Glass break sensor
Smoke sensor
DIO Sensor WZB-SGB02
WZB-SSM703
WZB-02485DR WZB-01USB
QuickView
Data